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03/01/2021 22083 YOCASTA  LEBRON 36,633.02                   8,328,870.78            

03/01/2021 22087 LEONARDO ANTONIO SANTANA SANCHEZ 54,119.27                   8,274,751.51            

03/01/2021 22086 CANDICE MARTINEZ LORA 54,354.72                   8,220,396.79            

03/01/2021 22073 CENTRO MEDICO REAL 64,137.39                   8,156,259.40            

03/01/2021 22085 YVELISSE ALTAGRACIA DEL ROSARIO DE MARTINEZ 77,825.82                   8,078,433.58            

03/01/2021 22072 PATRICIO BATISTA 85,125.37                   7,993,308.21            

03/01/2021 22065 SUPLIDORES Y SERVICIOS STEFEN S.R.L. 90,484.75                   7,902,823.46            

03/01/2021 22074 RAFAEL ALTAGRACIA PEREZ MEJIA 123,387.69                7,779,435.77            

03/01/2021 22067 PREMIUM TECH, SRL. 141,250.00                7,638,185.77            

03/01/2021 22064 VICTAMAK COMERCIAL, SRL. 672,134.48                6,966,051.29            

01/03/2021 19550443 DEPOSITO 827,740.00                7,793,791.29            

03/03/2021 416302823 DEPOSITO 680,757.00                8,474,548.29            

03/03/2021 416302825 DEPOSITO 384,595.00                8,859,143.29            

03/03/2021 416302826 DEPOSITO 277,011.00                9,136,154.29            

03/03/2021 19550448 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             14,136,154.29         

03/03/2021 19550447 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             19,136,154.29         

03/03/2021 19550446 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             24,136,154.29         

03/03/2021 19550445 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             29,136,154.29         

03/03/2021 22113 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 661,606.00                28,474,548.29         

03/03/2021 22094 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 680,757.00                27,793,791.29         

03/03/2021 22103 OMAR ELPIDIO GRACIANO SANTELISES 1,000,000.00             26,793,791.29         

03/03/2021 22277 JUAN FCO. DE VARGAS GIL 4,000,000.00             22,793,791.29         

03/03/2021 22095 DANIELA DE LA CRUZ PUELLO 20,000.00                   22,773,791.29         

03/03/2021 22097 YUDEISY SUAREZ 20,000.00                   22,753,791.29         

03/03/2021 22098 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 20,000.00                   22,733,791.29         

03/03/2021 22099 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 20,000.00                   22,713,791.29         

03/03/2021 22118 TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL 11,627,998.18           11,085,793.11         

03/03/2021 22119 TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL 2,866,770.24             8,219,022.87            

04/03/2021 22090 ABASTECIMIENTOS COMERCIALES FJJ, SRL. 68,139.00                   8,150,883.87            

04/03/2021 22110 BIENVENIDO MARTINEZ 70,945.24                   8,079,938.63            

04/03/2021 22091 MAGALI JOSEFINA CAPELLAN ALVAREZ 80,316.28                   7,999,622.35            

04/03/2021 22111 FRANCIA PEREZ PAULINO 105,646.15                7,893,976.20            

04/03/2021 22088 YOLANDA DEL PILAR CASTRO DEL ROSARIO 116,109.14                7,777,867.06            

05/03/2021 416300271 DEPOSITO 70,275.00                   7,848,142.06            

05/03/2021 19617000 DEPOSITO 680,757.00                8,528,899.06            

03/05/2021 229556583 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 16,000.00                   8,512,899.06            
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03/05/2021 229574565 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 750,000.00                7,762,899.06            

10/03/2021 442730957 DEPOSITO 1,075,384.00             8,838,283.06            

10/03/2021 442730959 DEPOSITO 109,429.00                8,947,712.06            

10/03/2021 442730960 DEPOSITO 748,861.00                9,696,573.06            

10/03/2021 442730961 DEPOSITO 93,911.00                   9,790,484.06            

10/03/2021 442730962 DEPOSITO 746,138.00                10,536,622.06         

10/03/2021 442730963 DEPOSITO 586,695.00                11,123,317.06         

10/03/2021 442728101 DEPOSITO 155,452.00                11,278,769.06         

10/03/2021 442728102 DEPOSITO 82,548.00                   11,361,317.06         

10/03/2021 19617002 DEPOSITO 20,000.00                   11,381,317.06         

10/03/2021 22136 PRINTCORP SERVICIOS GRAFICOS CORPORATIVOS, SRL. 91,078.00                   11,290,239.06         

10/03/2021 22149 HECTOR ARQUIMEDES CORDERO FRIAS 146,700.00                11,143,539.06         

10/03/2021 22134 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 1,604,428.00             9,539,111.06            

10/03/2021 22150 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 1,755,990.00             7,783,121.06            

10/03/2021 22096 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 20,000.00                   7,763,121.06            

11/03/2021 19617033 DEPOSITO 1,604,428.00             9,367,549.06            

03/11/2021 22112 ASOC. NACIONAL DE PROFESIONALES AGROPECUARIO, INC. 10,000.00                   9,357,549.06            

03/11/2021 22146 GRUPO DIARIO LIBRE, S,A. 36,725.00                   9,320,824.06            

03/11/2021 22147 EDITORA EL NUEVO  DIARIO 58,760.00                   9,262,064.06            

03/11/2021 22114 BANCO DE RESERVAS DE LA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 194,036.17                9,068,027.89            

03/11/2021 22105 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 20,000.00                   9,048,027.89            

03/11/2021 22106 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 20,000.00                   9,028,027.89            

03/11/2021 22107 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 20,000.00                   9,008,027.89            

03/11/2021 22108 YUDEISY SUAREZ 20,000.00                   8,988,027.89            

03/11/2021 22109 LOURDES SANTIAGO 20,000.00                   8,968,027.89            

03/11/2021 22123 YUDEISY SUAREZ 20,000.00                   8,948,027.89            

03/11/2021 22124 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 20,000.00                   8,928,027.89            

03/11/2021 22125 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 20,000.00                   8,908,027.89            

03/11/2021 22126 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 20,000.00                   8,888,027.89            

03/11/2021 22128 YUDEISY SUAREZ 20,000.00                   8,868,027.89            

03/11/2021 22129 MARIA ESTRELLA MEJIA 20,000.00                   8,848,027.89            

03/11/2021 22130 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 20,000.00                   8,828,027.89            

03/11/2021 22131 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 20,000.00                   8,808,027.89            

03/11/2021 22132 LOURDES SANTIAGO 20,000.00                   8,788,027.89            

03/11/2021 22133 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 20,000.00                   8,768,027.89            

03/11/2021 22152 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 637,584.45                8,130,443.44            

03/11/2021 229920114 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 170,000.00                7,960,443.44            
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12/03/2021 416301069 DEPOSITO 556,067.00                8,516,510.44            

12/03/2021 229946599 TRANSFERENCIAS INTERNAS 90,000,000.00           98,516,510.44         

12/03/2021 229946609 TRANSFERENCIAS INTERNAS 28,000,000.00           126,516,510.44       

12/03/2021 19617976 DEPOSITO 661,606.00                127,178,116.44       

12/03/2021 19617043 DEPOSITO 6,000,000.00             133,178,116.44       

12/03/2021 1633000120520 AVISO DE CREDITO 66.40                           133,178,182.84       

12/03/2021 22151 BANCO DE RESERVAS DE LA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 35,951.97                   133,142,230.87       

12/03/2021 22148 MARIANO SOSA DE PAULA 47,681.62                   133,094,549.25       

12/03/2021 22164 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 556,067.00                132,538,482.25       

12/03/2021 22135 PORTO PERLA INVERSIONES, SRL. 5,808,439.46             126,730,042.79       

12/03/2021 22145 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 6,000,000.00             120,730,042.79       

12/03/2021 22144 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 7,000,000.00             113,730,042.79       

12/03/2021 22137 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 15,000,000.00           98,730,042.79         

12/03/2021 22138 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 15,000,000.00           83,730,042.79         

12/03/2021 22139 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 15,000,000.00           68,730,042.79         

12/03/2021 22140 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 15,000,000.00           53,730,042.79         

12/03/2021 22141 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 15,000,000.00           38,730,042.79         

12/03/2021 22142 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 15,000,000.00           23,730,042.79         

12/03/2021 22143 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 15,000,000.00           8,730,042.79            

12/03/2021 22104 DANIELA DE LA CRUZ PUELLO 20,000.00                   8,710,042.79            

12/03/2021 229975429 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 850,000.00                7,860,042.79            

12/03/2021 229984509 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 50,000.00                   7,810,042.79            

15/03/2021 19617054 DEPOSITO 556,067.00                8,366,109.79            

15/03/2021 19617041 DEPOSITO 7,000,000.00             15,366,109.79         

15/03/2021 19617034 DEPOSITO 1,755,990.00             17,122,099.79         

15/03/2021 19550444 DEPOSITO 2,800,000.00             19,922,099.79         

15/03/2021 22078 RANDY BEATO EXPORTER, E.I.R.L. 2,500,000.00             17,422,099.79         

15/03/2021 22209 JUAN FCO. DE VARGAS GIL 3,500,000.00             13,922,099.79         

15/03/2021 22117 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 2,417,910.74             11,504,189.05         

19/03/2021 19617035 DEPOSITO 15,000,000.00           26,504,189.05         

19/03/2021 22169 EDENORTE DOMINICANA, S.A. 10,553.94                   26,493,635.11         

19/03/2021 22120 LUIS BERNARDO FELIZ GERMAN 63,531.38                   26,430,103.73         

19/03/2021 22161 NINA MATEO DIAZ 73,651.36                   26,356,452.37         

19/03/2021 22121 MIGUEL ANGEL MENDEZ SANCHEZ 100,000.00                26,256,452.37         

19/03/2021 22115 ANTONIO CARREROS SANTOS 115,877.11                26,140,575.26         

19/03/2021 22170 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S.A. 441,273.03                25,699,302.23         

19/03/2021 22174 COMERCIAL CODI, S.R.L. 1,357,830.74             24,341,471.49         
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19/03/2021 22201 OZAVI RENT CAR, SRL. 1,976,000.00             22,365,471.49         

19/03/2021 22166 RAMON JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ 2,821,500.00             19,543,971.49         

19/03/2021 22167 L Y D TRANSPORTE, SRL. 3,918,750.00             15,625,221.49         

19/03/2021 22153 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 20,000.00                   15,605,221.49         

19/03/2021 22155 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 20,000.00                   15,585,221.49         

19/03/2021 22156 YUDEISY SUAREZ 20,000.00                   15,565,221.49         

19/03/2021 22157 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 20,000.00                   15,545,221.49         

19/03/2021 22203 MARIA ESTRELLA MEJIA 20,000.00                   15,525,221.49         

19/03/2021 22204 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 20,000.00                   15,505,221.49         

19/03/2021 22205 YUDEISY SUAREZ 20,000.00                   15,485,221.49         

19/03/2021 22206 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 20,000.00                   15,465,221.49         

19/03/2021 22207 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 20,000.00                   15,445,221.49         

19/03/2021 22208 LOURDES SANTIAGO 20,000.00                   15,425,221.49         

19/03/2021 22232 FRANCISCO ALBERTO ABREU 500,000.00                14,925,221.49         

22/03/2021 442533534 DEPOSITO 1,929,543.00             16,854,764.49         

22/03/2021 442533536 DEPOSITO 660,556.00                17,515,320.49         

22/03/2021 442533537 DEPOSITO 661,911.00                18,177,231.49         

22/03/2021 442533538 DEPOSITO 12,054.00                   18,189,285.49         

22/03/2021 442533539 DEPOSITO 1,075,098.00             19,264,383.49         

22/03/2021 442533541 DEPOSITO 20,000.00                   19,284,383.49         

22/03/2021 230471800 TRANSFERENCIAS INTERNAS 25,600,000.00           44,884,383.49         

22/03/2021 19617051 DEPOSITO 230,000.00                45,114,383.49         

22/03/2021 19617046 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             50,114,383.49         

22/03/2021 22194 BANDEJA ROSA, S.R.L. 74,354.00                   50,040,029.49         

22/03/2021 22116 MARITZA ROSARIO ADAMES 96,119.80                   49,943,909.69         

22/03/2021 22122 PAROSA S.R.L. 138,312.00                49,805,597.69         

22/03/2021 22069 ELILOLEA FOOD SERVICES, SRL. 162,516.60                49,643,081.09         

22/03/2021 22079 SUNIX PETROLEUM, SRL. 191,204.00                49,451,877.09         

22/03/2021 22218 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 230,000.00                49,221,877.09         

22/03/2021 22080 SUNIX PETROLEUM, SRL. 241,602.00                48,980,275.09         

22/03/2021 22185 SOLUCIONES DE OFICINA YYY, S.R.L. 274,228.33                48,706,046.76         

22/03/2021 22068 TCO NETWORKING, S.R.L. 465,913.63                48,240,133.13         

22/03/2021 22082 SUNIX PETROLEUM, SRL. 481,404.00                47,758,729.13         

22/03/2021 22081 SUNIX PETROLEUM, SRL. 746,457.07                47,012,272.06         

22/03/2021 22223 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 953,674.00                46,058,598.06         

22/03/2021 22225 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 975,869.00                45,082,729.06         

22/03/2021 22234 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 1,075,098.00             44,007,631.06         
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22/03/2021 22183 YNOMARAG COMERCIAL, SRL. 1,161,866.00             42,845,765.06         

22/03/2021 22102 J&S COMPANY S,A. 1,187,735.10             41,658,029.96         

22/03/2021 22211 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 1,322,467.00             40,335,562.96         

22/03/2021 22213 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             35,335,562.96         

22/03/2021 22214 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             30,335,562.96         

22/03/2021 22215 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             25,335,562.96         

22/03/2021 22216 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             20,335,562.96         

22/03/2021 22217 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             15,335,562.96         

23/03/2021 442532726 DEPOSITO 753,368.00                16,088,930.96         

23/03/2021 19617053 DEPOSITO 1,322,467.00             17,411,397.96         

23/03/2021 19617052 DEPOSITO 1,075,098.00             18,486,495.96         

23/03/2021 19617055 DEPOSITO 953,674.00                19,440,169.96         

23/03/2021 19617054 DEPOSITO 975,869.00                20,416,038.96         

23/03/2021 22187 PRODUCTIVE BUSINESS 17,500.87                   20,398,538.09         

23/03/2021 22200 RUTA GANADERA, S.R.L. 22,600.00                   20,375,938.09         

23/03/2021 22178 INVERSIONES REINY, SRL 24,374.10                   20,351,563.99         

23/03/2021 22189 ALTAGRACIA CARRASCO EVENTOS, SRL. 37,340.85                   20,314,223.14         

23/03/2021 22191 ALTAGRACIA CARRASCO EVENTOS, SRL. 38,922.85                   20,275,300.29         

23/03/2021 22186 GTG INDUSTRIAL, SRL. 40,002.00                   20,235,298.29         

23/03/2021 22196 EFICIENCIA COMUNICACIONALC CPR, SRL 45,200.00                   20,190,098.29         

23/03/2021 22100 HAISEL EVELIO MERCEDES 45,272.80                   20,144,825.49         

23/03/2021 22101 HAISEL EVELIO MERCEDES 45,272.80                   20,099,552.69         

23/03/2021 22188 MEDINA & SMITH CONEXION, S.R.L.. 63,508.26                   20,036,044.43         

23/03/2021 22182 CORPORACION COPYCORP RD, S,A. 63,694.57                   19,972,349.86         

23/03/2021 22192 IDENTIFICACIONES CORPORATIVAS, S.R.L. 68,365.00                   19,903,984.86         

23/03/2021 22093 INVERSIONES TEJEDA VALERA FD, S.R.L. 82,716.00                   19,821,268.86         

23/03/2021 22210 ISABEL NUÑEZ AMPARO 88,331.85                   19,732,937.01         

23/03/2021 22175 INVERSIONES REINY, SRL 118,388.28                19,614,548.73         

23/03/2021 22195 EPX DOMINICANA, S.R.L. 157,039.49                19,457,509.24         

23/03/2021 22181 CAPTIVA PRINT. SRL. 250,503.76                19,207,005.48         

23/03/2021 22172 COMPAÑIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S.A. 413,362.59                18,793,642.89         

23/03/2021 22171 HUMANO SEGUROS , S.A 461,210.08                18,332,432.81         

23/03/2021 22173 COMPAÑIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S.A. 581,659.37                17,750,773.44         

23/03/2021 22242 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 753,368.00                16,997,405.44         

23/03/2021 230692792 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,700,000.00             15,297,405.44         

25/03/2021 416412531 DEPOSITO 426,233.00                15,723,638.44         

25/03/2021 19617056 DEPOSITO 753,368.00                16,477,006.44         
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25/03/2021 19617047 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             21,477,006.44         

25/03/2021 22219 BANCO DE RESERVAS DE LA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 5,136.41                     21,471,870.03         

25/03/2021 22220 BANCO DE RESERVAS DE LA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 6,194.10                     21,465,675.93         

25/03/2021 22226 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL ESTE, S,A. 7,065.11                     21,458,610.82         

25/03/2021 22221 BANCO DE RESERVAS DE LA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 17,382.74                   21,441,228.08         

25/03/2021 22202 RUTA GANADERA, S.R.L. 22,600.00                   21,418,628.08         

25/03/2021 22224 FREDDY AMANCIO ENCARNACION 24,467.80                   21,394,160.28         

25/03/2021 22198 MEDIOPRATV, S.R.L. 33,900.00                   21,360,260.28         

25/03/2021 22199 MEDIOPRATV, S.R.L. 33,900.00                   21,326,360.28         

25/03/2021 22197 EFICIENCIA COMUNICACIONALC CPR, SRL 45,200.00                   21,281,160.28         

25/03/2021 22222 BANCO DE RESERVAS DE LA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 63,943.18                   21,217,217.10         

25/03/2021 22176 SIGMA PETROLEUM CORP, SRL. 99,526.28                   21,117,690.82         

25/03/2021 22177 SIGMA PETROLEUM CORP, SRL. 124,398.82                20,993,292.00         

25/03/2021 22227 YAHAIRA IVELISSE PEREZ MESA 217,918.52                20,775,373.48         

25/03/2021 22193 SUINSA SUPLIDORA INSTITUCIONAL, SSI, S.R.L. 301,299.76                20,474,073.72         

25/03/2021 22255 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 426,233.00                20,047,840.72         

25/03/2021 22179 SIGMA PETROLEUM CORP, SRL. 482,702.45                19,565,138.27         

25/03/2021 22089 JUAN FCO. DE VARGAS GIL 4,000,000.00             15,565,138.27         

25/03/2021 22228 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 20,000.00                   15,545,138.27         

25/03/2021 22229 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 20,000.00                   15,525,138.27         

25/03/2021 22230 YUDEISY SUAREZ 20,000.00                   15,505,138.27         

25/03/2021 22231 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 20,000.00                   15,485,138.27         

26/03/2021 19617048 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             20,485,138.27         

26/03/2021 22249 SIMON BOLIVAR PEÑA 70,510.69                   20,414,627.58         

26/03/2021 22276 JOSE LUIS VILCHEZ PIMENTEL 71,603.43                   20,343,024.15         

26/03/2021 22260 LEA ACOSTA SANTOS 105,018.36                20,238,005.79         

26/03/2021 22253 SEGURO NACIONAL DE SALUD (SENASA) 160,444.00                20,077,561.79         

26/03/2021 22190 CLAMAR DOMINICANA, SRL. 166,272.04                19,911,289.75         

26/03/2021 22212 GRUPO RAMINEN, S,R,L. 356,740.20                19,554,549.55         

26/03/2021 22248 SDM GROUP, S.R.L. 3,831,746.11             15,722,803.44         

26/03/2021 22261 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 16,404.77                   15,706,398.67         

26/03/2021 230937568 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 100,000.00                15,606,398.67         

26/03/2021 230966877 AVISO DE DEBITO 2,500.00                     15,603,898.67         

29/03/2021 442533020 DEPOSITO 651,149.00                16,255,047.67         

29/03/2021 442533022 DEPOSITO 254,631.00                16,509,678.67         

29/03/2021 231149934 TRANSFERENCIAS INTERNAS 340,000.00                16,849,678.67         

29/03/2021 19617057 DEPOSITO 426,233.00                17,275,911.67         
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29/03/2021 19617049 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             22,275,911.67         

29/03/2021 22258 CRISFLOR FLORISTERIA S.R.L. 26,334.74                   22,249,576.93         

29/03/2021 22233 DIPUGLIA PC OUTLET STORE, S,A. 35,562.71                   22,214,014.22         

29/03/2021 22256 DIPUGLIA PC OUTLET STORE, S,A. 35,562.71                   22,178,451.51         

29/03/2021 22262 ANA AGUSTINA PAYAMPS RODRIGUEZ 59,358.68                   22,119,092.83         

29/03/2021 22257 MARLENE E. BELLO PICHARDO 80,592.64                   22,038,500.19         

29/03/2021 22240 TRANSPORTE VIRAMICA SRL. 125,400.00                21,913,100.19         

29/03/2021 22241 TRANSPORTE VIRAMICA SRL. 125,400.00                21,787,700.19         

29/03/2021 22250 SDM GROUP, S.R.L. 144,115.00                21,643,585.19         

29/03/2021 22243 NURYS ALTAGRACIA ALCANTARA CASADO 150,000.00                21,493,585.19         

29/03/2021 22239 TRANSPORTE VIRAMICA SRL. 152,950.00                21,340,635.19         

29/03/2021 22251 MARJORIE MAUD RODRIGUEZ SUAZO 266,933.97                21,073,701.22         

29/03/2021 22289 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 905,780.00                20,167,921.22         

29/03/2021 22238 OZAVI RENT CAR, SRL. 2,128,000.00             18,039,921.22         

29/03/2021 22263 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 20,000.00                   18,019,921.22         

29/03/2021 22264 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 20,000.00                   17,999,921.22         

29/03/2021 22265 YUDEISY SUAREZ 20,000.00                   17,979,921.22         

29/03/2021 22266 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 20,000.00                   17,959,921.22         

29/03/2021 22267 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 20,000.00                   17,939,921.22         

29/03/2021 231147735 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 2,600,000.00             15,339,921.22         

30/03/2021 231234877 TRANSFERENCIAS INTERNAS 900,000.00                16,239,921.22         

30/03/2021 19617058 DEPOSITO 905,780.00                17,145,701.22         

30/03/2021 19617036 DEPOSITO 15,000,000.00           32,145,701.22         

30/03/2021 19617050 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             32,186,451.22         

30/03/2021 19617059 DEPOSITO 40,750.00                   29,186,451.22         

30/03/2021 22290 JUAN FCO. DE VARGAS GIL 3,000,000.00             29,166,451.22         

30/03/2021 22268 MARIA ESTRELLA MEJIA 20,000.00                   29,146,451.22         

30/03/2021 22269 YUDEISY SUAREZ 20,000.00                   29,126,451.22         

30/03/2021 22270 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 20,000.00                   29,106,451.22         

30/03/2021 22271 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 20,000.00                   29,086,451.22         

30/03/2021 22272 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 20,000.00                   29,066,451.22         

30/03/2021 22273 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 20,000.00                   29,046,451.22         

30/03/2021 22274 LOURDES SANTIAGO 20,000.00                   29,026,451.22         

30/03/2021 22275 CRUZ ARALIS MEJIA DE CABA 20,000.00                   29,006,451.22         

30/03/2021 22278 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 20,000.00                   28,986,451.22         

30/03/2021 22280 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 20,000.00                   28,966,451.22         

30/03/2021 22281 MARIA ESTRELLA MEJIA 20,000.00                   17,877,786.00         
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